Ecole K.B.Woodward Elementary
School Calendar 2024-2025
(Read the KB Woodward Flash each month for updates)

September 03 School Opens 10:00 - 11:00am

04 Regular School Hours - 8:35am — 2:32pm (Gr 1 —7)

25 Fun Day/Terry Fox Run

26 Honouring of Orange Shirt Day

27 Non-Instructional Day - School Closed

30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation — School Closed
October German Heritage Month

Canadian Islamic History Month
Latin American Heritage Month

Women'’s History Month

LGBTQ2+ History Month
09 Early Dismissal 1:28pm — 3™ Annual KB Kick Off!
11 International Day of the Girl

11-12  Yom Kippurr
14 Thanksgiving - School Closed

17 Individual Photo Day
18 Persons Day
22 Interim Report #1
25 Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
31 Halloween
31 Diwali
November Hindu Heritage Month
06 Photo Retakes
07 Remembrance Day Assembly (Odds: 9:00, Evens: 10:30)
08 Indigenous Veterans Day
08 Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
11 Remembrance Day - School Closed

20 World/National Child Day

December 03 International Day of Persons with Disability
04 Early Dismissal 1:28pm
06 National Day of Remembrance and Action on Violence Against Women
10 Human Rights Day
11 Continuous SPACES Report or 15t Formal Report
23 Winter Break Begins
25 Christmas Day
25-Jan 2 Hannukkah
26 Boxing Day

26-Jan 1 Kwanzaa

January Tamil Heritage Month
01 New Year’s Day
04 International World Braille Day / National Ribbon Skirt Day
06 School Reopens
15 Black Excellence Day
27 International Holocaust Remembrance Day
29 National Day of Remembrance of QC Mosque Attack and Action Against Islamophobia
29 Lunar New Year
February Black History Month
13 Jump Rope for Heart
14 Valentine’s Day
17 Louis Riel Day

17 Family Day Provincial Holiday - School Closed



February

March

April

May

June

19-23
21
26
28

08
12
14
17
20/21
17
21
21
31
31
30/31
31

02
07
12-20
13
16
18
21
22
24
28

01
02
05-09
05
05
08
14
17
19
21
26
28

06
12
18
21
24
27
28

Heritage Week

Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
Pink Shirt Day

Ramadan through to March 29

Irish Heritage Month

International Women’s Day

Continuous SPACES Report or 2" Formal Report
Holi

St. Patrick’s Day

Nowurz (Iranian/Persian New Year)

Spring Break Begins

International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
World Down Syndrome Day

Transgender Day of Visibility

Indigenous Languages Day

Eid al Fitr

School Reopens

Sikh Heritage Month

Autism Acceptance Month
World Autism Acceptance Day
World Health Day

Passover

Vaisakhi

Ready, Set, Learn — 1:00-2:00pm
Good Friday — School Closed
Easter Monday - School Closed
Earth Day

Class/Group/Teams Photo Day
Day of Mourning for Lost Workers

Asian Heritage Month

Canadian Jewish Heritage Month

Interim Report #2

Non-Instructional Day - School Closed

Mental Health Week

Cinco De Mayo

National Day of Awareness of MMIWG (Red Dress Day)
Early Dismissal 1:28pm - Parent Teacher Consultations
Parent Appreciation Tea

International Day Against Homophobia, Transphobia, and Biphobia
Victoria Day - School Closed

Welcome to Kindergarten - 1:00-2:00pm
Non-Instructional Day - School Closed

National AccessAbility Week through to June 6

Pride Month

Italian Heritage Month

Filipino Heritage Month

Portuguese Heritage Month
National Indigenous History Month
Ed al-Adha

Grade 7 Farewell Celebration

Final Formal Report

National Indigenous People’s Day
Talent Show

Early Dismissal 1:28pm - Last Day of Classes -
Administration Day - School Closed

*PAC meetings held every 3™ Tuesday of the month



