## École K.B.Woodward Elementary

## 2024-2025 **School Calendar**

(Read the KB Woodward Flash each month for updates)

September	03	School Opens 10:00 - 11:00am	
	04	Regular School Hours - 8:35am – 2:32pm (Gr 1 – 7)	
	25	Fun Day/Terry Fox Run	
	26	Honouring of Orange Shirt Day	
	27	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed	
	30	National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – School Closed	
October		German Heritage Month	
		Canadian Islamic History Month	
		Latin American Heritage Month	
		Women's History Month	
		LGBTQ2+ History Month	
	09	Early Dismissal 1:28pm – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Annual KB Kick Off!	
	11	International Day of the Girl	
	11-12	Yom Kippurr	
	14	Thanksgiving - School Closed	
	17	Individual Photo Day	
	18	Persons Day	
	22	Interim Report #1	
	25	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed	
	31	Halloween	
	31	Diwali	
November		Hindu Heritage Month	
	06	Photo Retakes	
	07	Remembrance Day Assembly (Odds: 9:00, Evens: 10:30)	
	08	Indigenous Veterans Day	
	08	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed	
	11	Remembrance Day – School Closed	
	20	World/National Child Day	
December	03	International Day of Persons with Disability	
	04	Early Dismissal 1:28pm	
	06	National Day of Remembrance and Action on Violence Against	Women
	10	Human Rights Day	
	11	Continuous SPACES Report or 1st Formal Report	
	23	Winter Break Begins	
	25	Christmas Day	
	25-Jan	2 Hannukkah	
	26	Boxing Day	
	26-Jan	1 Kwanzaa	
January		Tamil Heritage Month	
	01	New Year's Day	
	04	International World Braille Day / National Ribbon Skirt Day	
	06	School Reopens	
	15	Black Excellence Day	
	27	International Holocaust Remembrance Day	
	29	National Day of Remembrance of QC Mosque Attack and Action	n Against Islamophobia
	29	Lunar New Year	
February		Black History Month	ÉCOLF &
	13	Jump Rope for Heart	
	1/	Valentine's Day	

14

17

**17** 

Valentine's Day

Family Day Provincial Holiday - School Closed

Louis Riel Day



February	19-23	Heritage Week
-	21	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
	26	Pink Shirt Day
	28	Ramadan through to March 29
March		Irish Heritage Month
	80	International Women's Day
	12	Continuous SPACES Report or 2 <sup>nd</sup> Formal Report
	14	Holi
	17	St. Patrick's Day
	20/21	Nowurz (Iranian/Persian New Year)
	17	Spring Break Begins
	21	International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
	21	World Down Syndrome Day
	31	Transgender Day of Visibility
	31	Indigenous Languages Day
	30/31	Eid al Fitr
	31	School Reopens
April		Sikh Heritage Month
•		Autism Acceptance Month
	02	World Autism Acceptance Day
	07	World Health Day
	12-20	Passover
	13	Vaisakhi
	16	Ready, Set, Learn – 1:00-2:00pm
	18	Good Friday – School Closed
	21	Easter Monday – School Closed
	22	Earth Day
	24	Class/Group/Teams Photo Day
	28	Day of Mourning for Lost Workers
	20	Day of Woodming for Lost workers
May		Asian Heritage Month
		Canadian Jewish Heritage Month
	01	Interim Report #2
	02	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
	05-09	Mental Health Week
	05	Cinco De Mayo
	05	National Day of Awareness of MMIWG (Red Dress Day)
	80	Early Dismissal 1:28pm - Parent Teacher Consultations
	14	Parent Appreciation Tea
	17	International Day Against Homophobia, Transphobia, and Biphobia
	19	Victoria Day - School Closed
	21	Welcome to Kindergarten - 1:00-2:00pm
	26	Non-Instructional Day - School Closed
	28	National AccessAbility Week through to June 6
June		Pride Month
		Italian Heritage Month
		Filipino Heritage Month
		Portuguese Heritage Month
		National Indigenous History Month
	06	Ed al-Adha
	12	Grade 7 Farewell Celebration
	18	Final Formal Report
	21	National Indigenous People's Day
	24	Talent Show
	27	Early Dismissal 1:29nm Last Day of Classes



Early Dismissal 1:28pm - Last Day of Classes -

**Administration Day - School Closed** 

27

28